2010 General Tax Rates

DISTRICT

Passaic County

General Tax Rate

Effective Tax Rate

BLOOMINGDALE BORO
CLIFTON CITY
HALEDON BORO
HAWTHORNE BORO
LITTLE FALLS TWP
NORTH HALEDON BORO
PASSAIC CITY
PATERSON CITY
POMPTON LAKES BORO
PROSPECT PARK BORO
RINGWOOD BORO
TOTOWA BORO
WANAQUE BORO
WAYNE TWP

WEST MILFORD TWP

6.231
4.650
5.758
4.876
2.062
6.528
6.847
2.126
6.132
6.116
2.610
1.708
6.112
4516
6.117

WEST PATERSON BORO/WOODLAND PARK 4.587

2.618
2.306
2.783
2.168
2.051
1.961
2.435
2.208
2.655
2.815
2.426
1.803
2.559
2.142
2.494
2.177
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